NAOS asymmetrische Badewanne mit
Rahmengestell 1770x100x44cm link, weiss

Bestellcode:

Grundinformation
Marke:

GroBe
Laénge:
Breite:
Hbéhe:
Umfang:

Eigenschaften
Farbe:
Material:

Form:

Ablauf-Durchmesser:

Eigenschaften:
Gewicht / Stlck:
Verpackung:
Garantie:

9821

Polysan

1700 mm
1000 mm
430 mm

2401

Weil

Acrylic

Asymmetrisch

52 mm

Kantenhdhe 40 mm (Standard)
26.0kg

1 Stlck

10 Jahre
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